Parcours ASBB Voile 2010

Toutes les marques sont a contourner en les laissant a Babord

NO 4
1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,7 1,7 1,7
1 1,5 3,5 5,5 7,5 11,2 12,9 14,6
N 4
0,5 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 3,7 1,4 1,4
2 0,5 1,6 2,7 3,8 4,9 8,6 10,0 11,4
S 6
0,5 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 3,7 1,4 1,4
3 0,5 1,6 2,7 3,8 4,9 6,0 9,7 11,1 12,5
SE 7
0,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 1,7 1,7
4 0,5 2,5 4,5 6,5 10,0 11,7 13,4
NE 1
0,5 2,8 2,8 3,7 1,4 1,4
5 0,5 3,3 6,1 9,8 11,2 12,6
E 1
1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0
6 1,0 5,0 9,0 13,0
w 3
3,0 4,0 4,0 1,4 1,4
7 3,0 7,0 11,0 12,4 13,8
sSw 6
2,0 2,8 2,8 2,8 3,7
8 2,0 4,8 7,6 10,4 14,1




